

REF NO : 501/ISS/TWO/26/240/22  
DATE : 30-OCT-2023

NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO	SERIAL NO	QTY	UOM	MOQ	COST PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL COST PRICE	EXRATE	TOTAL COST PRICE (RM)	EST FREIGHT COST (RM)	SELLING PRICE (RM)	EDD (DAYS)	VENDOR	REMARKS
1	Stud	5S5-14	-	10	EA	-	RM108.27	RM1,082.70	1.0000	1,082.70	-	1,082.70	80	ASKARI	Senarai Alat Ganti Laris
<b>TOTAL</b>												<b>1,082.70</b>			
<b>MARK UP 0%</b>												<b>-</b>			
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>												<b>1,082.70</b>			

NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO	SERIAL NO	QTY	UOM	MOQ	COST PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL COST PRICE	EXRATE	TOTAL COST PRICE (RM)	EST FREIGHT COST (RM)	SELLING PRICE (RM)	EDD (DAYS)	VENDOR	REMARKS
1	O-Ring	MA3352B0250	-	10	EA	75	£33.57	£2,517.75	5.8788	14,801.35	444.04	15,245.39	80	ASKARI	WWPL
2	Washer	L23111-80CA (23111CA080)	-	10	EA	300	\$1.02	\$306.00	4.7229	1,445.21	43.36	1,488.56	80	ASKARI	Vendor Price
3	Boot	332A27-2114-21	-	4	EA	-	\$4.00	\$16.00	4.7229	75.57	2.27	77.83	80	ASKARI	Vendor Price
4	Washer	LN9016-06K	-	20	EA	250	\$1.09	\$272.50	4.7229	1,286.99	38.61	1,325.60	80	ASKARI	Vendor Price
5	Washer	L23111-40DGA	-	20	EA	250	£0.50	£125.00	5.8788	734.85	22.05	756.90	80	ASKARI	WWPL
6	Turn Lock Fastener	26R6-1BB	-	11	EA	-	£3.21	£35.31	5.8788	207.58	6.23	213.81	80	ASKARI	WWPL
<b>TOTAL</b>												<b>19,108.09</b>			
<b>MARK UP 20%</b>												<b>3,821.62</b>			
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>												<b>22,929.71</b>			

NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO	SERIAL NO	QTY	UOM	MOQ	COST PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL COST PRICE	EXRATE	TOTAL COST PRICE (RM)	EST FREIGHT COST (RM)	SELLING PRICE (RM)	EDD (DAYS)	VENDOR	REMARKS
1	Bolt	WG1369-0026-101	-	10	EA	-	RM1,726.17	RM17,261.70	1.0000	17,261.70	-	17,261.70	60	ASKARI	Senarai Alat Ganti Laris
<b>TOTAL</b>												<b>17,261.70</b>			
<b>MARK UP 0%</b>												<b>-</b>			
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>												<b>17,261.70</b>			

NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO	SERIAL NO	QTY	UOM	MOQ	COST PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL COST PRICE	EXRATE	TOTAL COST PRICE (RM)	EST FREIGHT COST (RM)	SELLING PRICE (RM)	EDD (DAYS)	VENDOR	REMARKS
1	Insertion/Removal	M81969/14-02	-	20	EA	175	\$1.93	\$337.75	4.7229	1,595.16	47.85	1,643.01	60	ASKARI	Vendor Price
<b>TOTAL</b>												<b>1,643.01</b>			
<b>MARK UP 20%</b>												<b>328.60</b>			
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>												<b>1,971.62</b>			

NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO	SERIAL NO	QTY	UOM	MOQ	COST PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL COST PRICE	EXRATE	TOTAL COST PRICE (RM)	EST FREIGHT COST (RM)	SELLING PRICE (RM)	EDD (DAYS)	VENDOR	REMARKS
1	Packer	WG0068-0278-101	-	2	EA	-	RM2,496.34	RM4,992.68	1.0000	4,992.68	-	4,992.68	60	CHELL	Senarai Alat Ganti Laris
2	Bolt	MDS0028-06-03	-	20	EA	-	RM7.85	RM157.00	1.0000	157.00	-	157.00	60	CHELL	Senarai Alat Ganti Laris
<b>TOTAL</b>												<b>5,149.68</b>			
<b>MARK UP 0%</b>												<b>-</b>			
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>												<b>5,149.68</b>			

NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO	SERIAL NO	QTY	UOM	MOQ	COST PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL COST PRICE	EXRATE	TOTAL COST PRICE (RM)	EST FREIGHT COST (RM)	SELLING PRICE (RM)	EDD (DAYS)	VENDOR	REMARKS
1	Engine Mounting (Inboard)	WG1451-0008-006	-	2	EA	-	£13,546.99	£27,093.98	5.8788	159,280.09	4,778.40	164,058.49	60	CHELL	WWPL
3	Bolt	WG0545-0014-101	-	2	EA	-	\$131.00	\$262.00	4.7229	1,237.40	37.12	1,274.52	60	CHELL	Vendor Price
<b>TOTAL</b>												<b>165,333.01</b>			
<b>MARK UP 15%</b>												<b>24,799.95</b>			
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>												<b>190,132.97</b>			

NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO	SERIAL NO	QTY	UOM	MOQ	COST PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL COST PRICE	EXRATE	TOTAL COST PRICE (RM)	EST FREIGHT COST (RM)	SELLING PRICE (RM)	EDD (DAYS)	VENDOR	REMARKS
1	Bolt	MDS0028-06-24	-	10	EA	-	£3.99	£39.90	5.8788	234.56	-	234.56	60	CTS	WWPL
<b>TOTAL</b>												<b>234.56</b>			
<b>MARK UP 20%</b>												<b>46.91</b>			
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>												<b>281.48</b>			

NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO	SERIAL NO	QTY	UOM	MOQ	COST PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL COST PRICE	EXRATE	TOTAL COST PRICE (RM)	EST FREIGHT COST (RM)	SELLING PRICE (RM)	EDD (DAYS)	VENDOR	REMARKS
1	Stud	555-5	-	20	EA	-	RM35.89	RM717.80	1.0000	717.80	-	717.80	105	CTS	Senarai Alat Ganti Laris
2	Bolt	MDS0027-05-10	-	20	EA	-	RM56.61	RM1,132.20	1.0000	1,132.20	-	1,132.20	105	CTS	Senarai Alat Ganti Laris
3	Nut	L22453-140BCL	-	10	EA	-	RM30.03	RM300.30	1.0000	300.30	-	300.30	105	CTS	Senarai Alat Ganti Laris
<b>TOTAL</b>												<b>2,150.30</b>			
<b>MARK UP 0%</b>												-			
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>												<b>2,150.30</b>			

NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO	SERIAL NO	QTY	UOM	MOQ	COST PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL COST PRICE	EXRATE	TOTAL COST PRICE (RM)	EST FREIGHT COST (RM)	SELLING PRICE (RM)	EDD (DAYS)	VENDOR	REMARKS
1	Bolt	MDS0028D05-08	-	10	EA	-	£1.84	£18.40	5.8788	108.17	-	108.17	105	CTS	WWPL
2	Turn Lock Fastener	CA1821-2	-	30	EA	-	\$55.00	\$1,650.00	4.7229	7,792.79	-	7,792.79	105	CTS	Vendor Price
3	Screw	MDS0038-05-05Z	-	30	EA	-	£6.64	£199.20	5.8788	1,171.06	-	1,171.06	105	CTS	WWPL
4	Nut	MDS2202-12	-	20	EA	-	£19.80	£396.00	5.8788	2,328.00	-	2,328.00	105	CTS	WWPL
5	Slip Pin	LN94-20022	-	50	EA	-	£0.05	£2.50	5.8788	14.70	-	14.70	105	CTS	WWPL
6	Bolt	WVB319	-	10	EA	-	£273.94	£2,739.40	5.8788	16,104.38	-	16,104.38	105	CTS	WWPL
<b>TOTAL</b>												<b>27,519.10</b>			
<b>MARK UP 15%</b>												<b>4,127.86</b>			
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>												<b>31,646.96</b>			

NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO	SERIAL NO	QTY	UOM	MOQ	COST PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL COST PRICE	EXRATE	TOTAL COST PRICE (RM)	EST FREIGHT COST (RM)	SELLING PRICE (RM)	EDD (DAYS)	VENDOR	REMARKS
1	Bolt	MDS0027-05-02	-	20	EA	-	RM18.33	RM366.60	1.0000	366.60	-	366.60	120	LHM	Senarai Alat Ganti Laris
<b>TOTAL</b>												<b>366.60</b>			
<b>MARK UP 0%</b>												-			
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>												<b>366.60</b>			

NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO	SERIAL NO	QTY	UOM	MOQ	COST PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL COST PRICE	EXRATE	TOTAL COST PRICE (RM)	EST FREIGHT COST (RM)	SELLING PRICE (RM)	EDD (DAYS)	VENDOR	REMARKS
1	Bolt	WG1379-0084-101	-	20	EA	-	RM423.23	RM8,464.60	1.0000	8,464.60	-	8,464.60	150	LHM	Senarai Alat Ganti Laris
2	Bolt	WG1369-0080-101	-	32	EA	-	RM1,776.83	RM56,858.56	1.0000	56,858.56	-	56,858.56	150	LHM	Senarai Alat Ganti Laris
<b>TOTAL</b>												<b>56,858.56</b>			
<b>MARK UP 0%</b>												-			
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>												<b>56,858.56</b>			

NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO	SERIAL NO	QTY	UOM	MOQ	COST PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL COST PRICE	EXRATE	TOTAL COST PRICE (RM)	EST FREIGHT COST (RM)	SELLING PRICE (RM)	EDD (DAYS)	VENDOR	REMARKS
1	Quill Shaft	WG0068-0240-103	-	2	EA	-	£1,877.53	£3,755.06	5.8788	22,075.25	-	22,075.25	150	LHM	WWPL
4	Bushing, Sleeve	WSMB0089-101	-	10	EA	-	£72.65	£726.50	5.8788	4,270.95	-	4,270.95	150	LHM	WWPL
5	Trunnion Assy	WG0069-0131-041	-	4	EA	-	£2,185.85	£8,743.40	5.8788	51,400.70	-	51,400.70	150	LHM	WWPL
6	Bolt	WVB320	-	10	EA	-	£290.91	£2,909.10	5.8788	17,102.02	-	17,102.02	150	LHM	WWPL
7	Washer	WG0045-1040-101	-	20	EA	-	£54.85	£1,097.00	5.8788	6,449.04	-	6,449.04	150	LHM	WWPL
<b>TOTAL</b>												<b>101,297.96</b>			
<b>MARK UP 15%</b>												<b>15,194.69</b>			
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>												<b>116,492.65</b>			

NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO	SERIAL NO	QTY	UOM	MOQ	COST PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL COST PRICE	EXRATE	TOTAL COST PRICE (RM)	EST FREIGHT COST (RM)	SELLING PRICE (RM)	EDD (DAYS)	VENDOR	REMARKS
1	Nut	NAS1291C4M	-	4	EA	-	£2.89	£11.56	5.8788	67.96	-	67.96	67	MYAEROSPARES	WWPL
2	O-Ring	M82348/1-024	-	10	EA	-	\$2.00	\$20.00	4.7229	94.46	-	94.46	67	MYAEROSPARES	Vendor Price
3	Bearing	WSMB0088-101	-	10	EA	-	£70.03	£700.30	5.8788	4,116.92	-	4,116.92	67	MYAEROSPARES	WWPL
4	Grey Cartridge	EA2600V037-004	-	8	EA	-	\$4,750.00	\$38,000.00	4.7229	179,470.20	-	179,470.20	67	MYAEROSPARES	Vendor Price
<b>TOTAL</b>												<b>183,749.54</b>			
<b>MARK UP 15%</b>												<b>27,562.43</b>			
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>												<b>211,311.97</b>			

NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO	SERIAL NO	QTY	UOM	MOQ	COST PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL COST PRICE	EXRATE	TOTAL COST PRICE (RM)	EST FREIGHT COST (RM)	SELLING PRICE (RM)	EDD (DAYS)	VENDOR	REMARKS
1	Bolt	WG1369-0026-101	-	10	EA	-	RM1,726.17	RM17,261.70	1.0000	17,261.70	-	17,261.70	60	PRIME	Senarai Alat Ganti Laris
2	Bolt	AN4-36	-	4	EA	-	RM7.30	RM29.20	1.0000	29.20	-	29.20	60	PRIME	Senarai Alat Ganti Laris
3	Stud	2600-5	-	30	EA	50	RM11.60	RM580.00	1.0000	580.00	-	580.00	60	PRIME	Senarai Alat Ganti Laris
4	Nut	L22541-040N	-	20	EA	-	RM1.45	RM29.00	1.0000	29.00	-	29.00	60	PRIME	Senarai Alat Ganti Laris
5	Cap	WG0069-0121-101	-	3	EA	-	RM805.39	RM2,416.17	1.0000	2,416.17	-	2,416.17	60	PRIME	Senarai Alat Ganti Laris
6	Stud Assy	2600-6	-	20	EA	50	RM12.48	RM624.00	1.0000	624.00	-	624.00	60	PRIME	Senarai Alat Ganti Laris
7	Bearing	DSR4629-1003	-	17	EA	-	RM2,607.57	RM44,328.69	1.0000	44,328.69	-	44,328.69	60	PRIME	Senarai Alat Ganti Laris
8	Nut	WG0039-0118-101	-	20	EA	-	RM1,050.58	RM21,011.60	1.0000	21,011.60	-	21,011.60	60	PRIME	Senarai Alat Ganti Laris
<b>TOTAL</b>												<b>86,280.36</b>			
<b>MARK UP 0%</b>												<b>-</b>			
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>												<b>86,280.36</b>			

NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO	SERIAL NO	QTY	UOM	MOQ	COST PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL COST PRICE	EXRATE	TOTAL COST PRICE (RM)	EST FREIGHT COST (RM)	SELLING PRICE (RM)	EDD (DAYS)	VENDOR	REMARKS
1	Tie-Bar Assembly	WG1369-2370-041	-	4	EA	-	£7,037.38	£28,149.52	5.8788	165,485.40	4,964.56	170,449.96	60	PRIME	WWPL
2	Bolt	WG1369-2337-103	-	16	EA	-	£221.67	£3,546.72	5.8788	20,850.46	625.51	21,475.97	60	PRIME	WWPL
3	Flange, Drive	WG1368-0060-041	-	1	EA	-	£6,733.42	£6,733.42	5.8788	39,584.43	1,187.53	40,771.96	60	PRIME	WWPL
4	Pin	L22719-50-26BCL	-	10	EA	-	\$50.00	\$500.00	4.7229	2,361.45	70.84	2,432.29	60	PRIME	Vendor Price
5	Nut	L22453-60ACL	-	20	EA	-	£3.84	£76.80	5.8788	451.49	13.54	465.04	60	PRIME	WWPL
6	Bolt	MDS0028D05-03	-	10	EA	-	\$50.00	\$500.00	4.7229	2,361.45	70.84	2,432.29	60	PRIME	Vendor Price
7	Washer	WG1369-0092-101	-	5	EA	-	\$95.00	\$475.00	4.7229	2,243.38	67.30	2,310.68	60	PRIME	Vendor Price
8	O-Ring	100-907-1109	-	10	EA	-	£2.30	£23.00	5.8788	135.21	4.06	139.27	60	PRIME	WWPL
9	Bolt	LN29957-05-008A	-	30	EA	-	£2.05	£61.50	5.8788	361.55	10.85	372.39	60	PRIME	WWPL
10	Spacer Stand-Off	NMCSB8000UGM56T	-	10	EA	-	£7.66	£76.60	5.8788	450.32	13.51	463.83	60	PRIME	WWPL
11	Screw	LN65005A04006	-	10	EA	-	£3.30	£33.00	5.8788	194.00	5.82	199.82	60	PRIME	WWPL
12	O-Ring	100-216-0073	-	10	EA	-	£3.19	£31.90	5.8788	187.53	5.63	193.16	60	PRIME	WWPL
13	Electrical Connector	D38999-26JE35SN	-	4	EA	-	£40.21	£160.84	5.8788	945.55	28.37	973.91	60	PRIME	WWPL
14	Bushing, Sleeve	WG0069-0072-103	-	10	EA	-	£74.51	£745.10	5.8788	4,380.29	131.41	4,511.70	60	PRIME	WWPL
15	Washer	WG0069-0087-101	-	10	EA	-	£43.02	£430.20	5.8788	2,529.06	75.87	2,604.93	60	PRIME	WWPL
16	Spacer, Ring	WG0069-0130-101	-	10	EA	-	£223.95	£2,239.50	5.8788	13,165.57	394.97	13,560.54	60	PRIME	WWPL
17	Screw	LN29784-04X4	-	20	EA	-	\$15.00	\$300.00	4.7229	1,416.87	42.51	1,459.38	60	PRIME	Vendor Price
18	Insertion/Removal	M81969/14-01	-	20	EA	25	\$6.50	\$162.50	4.7229	767.47	23.02	790.50	60	PRIME	Vendor Price

<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>265,607.62</b>
<b>MARK UP 15%</b>	<b>39,841.14</b>
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>	<b>305,448.76</b>

<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>	<b>1,049,366.02</b>
--------------------	---------------------